
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/05/13 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 04/03/13 Wed $26,346,048 $12,588,416 $40,000,000 $25,094,102.89 1.594 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 04/06/13 Sat $29,513,668 $25,819,651 $50,000,000 $32,425,421.53 1.542 8.1% 14.7% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 04/10/13 Wed $31,878,718 $40,554,731 $60,000,000 $38,900,000.00 1.542 8.7% 22.1% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 04/13/13 Sat $30,989,351 $54,878,726 $0.00 1.542 8.5% 28.7% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 04/17/13 Wed $34,110,228 $70,645,261 $0.00 1.542 9.3% 35.3% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 04/20/13 Sat $33,778,393 $86,258,415 $0.00 1.542 9.2% 41.3% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 04/24/13 Wed $39,226,763 $104,389,931 $0.00 1.542 10.6% 47.5% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 04/27/13 Sat $39,182,936 $122,501,189 $0.00 1.542 10.6% 53.1% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 05/01/13 Wed $42,364,904 $142,083,226 $0.00 1.542 11.4% 58.4% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 05/04/13 Sat $42,991,517 $161,954,899 $0.00 1.542 11.5% 63.2% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 05/08/13 Wed $49,143,288 $184,670,062 $0.00 1.542 13.1% 68.0% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 05/11/13 Sat $55,639,622 $210,387,981 $0.00 1.542 14.7% 72.7% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 05/15/13 Wed $68,800,603 $242,189,209 $0.00 1.542 17.8% 77.6% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 05/18/13 Sat $83,459,432 $280,766,087 $0.00 1.542 21.2% 82.3% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 05/22/13 Wed $137,601,207 $344,368,544 $0.00 1.542 32.5% 88.1% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 05/25/13 Sat $166,918,865 $421,522,300 $0.00 1.542 37.9% 92.6% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 05/29/13 Wed $275,202,414 $548,727,214 $0.00 1.542 54.4% 96.6% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 06/01/13 Sat $267,070,184 $672,173,223 $0.00 1.542 53.3% 98.4% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 06/05/13 Wed $385,283,379 $850,260,102 $0.00 1.542 66.7% 99.5% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 06/08/13 Sat $347,191,239 $1,010,739,915 $0.00 1.542 62.9% 99.8% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 06/12/13 Wed $500,868,393 $1,242,252,858 $0.00 1.542 76.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 4/5/2013


